ESSCCL JUNIORS
2019-20
(after 4 races)

Ashdown New Place

Name Forest Blackcap Farm Heathfield Park Pett Total (best 4)
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FIN LUMBER-FRY 17 20 20 20 20 80
JACOB SMITH 19 19 13 16 18 72
WILLIAM HAMPSHIRE 18 17 18 15 68
CHARLIE HARRIS 12 12 17 14 14 57
FINN WATTS 20 16 19 55
CHARLIE BULTEEL 13 11 12 11 47
OLIVER GOODMAN 18 14 15 47
GEORGE BAILEY 14 13 11 8 46
ZION WEBSTER-OKOIJIE 15 15 16 46
ARTHUR MUNT 16 11 18 45
JOSHUA CLARKE 10 6 13 7 36
LOUIS SANDERS 6 7 9 9 6 31
FRANCO GLOVER-GRUNDY 14 15 29
JACK TURNOCK 7 5 9 21
ALISTAIR MCTEER 19 19
FYNN HALL 19 19
ELLIS WATTS 8 10 18
HARRY EADE 17 17
OLIVER RICHMAND 17 17
OLIVER BARNETT 16 16
DYLAN HARRISON 13 13
JUDE WESTBROOK 8 5 13
?°?? DAY 12 12
LUKE DRAPER 12 12
HAL BLAYDON 11 11
ALEXANDER MARTIN 10 10
CONNOR MALCOLM 10 10
JACOB ATKIN-MCCOLLIN 10 10
HENRY BURCHETT 9 9
DYLAN BROWN 8 8
HAL WEEKS 4 4 8
HENRY WAINFORD 8 8
HARRY COOPER 7 7
JONTI HUDSON 7 7
ISLA VAUGHAN 6 6
BERTIE WOODWARD 5 5

U11 - 20pts for 1st, 19 for 2nd, etc.
U13/15/17 - 10pts for 1st, 9 for 2nd, etc.



Name

TOMMIE CUNNINGHAM
CHARLIE WOODWARD
NATHAN BUTCHER
HENRY MANN

JAGO DINNAGE

ROBBIE MCLEAR

JAMES BILEY
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DELILAH COPPARD
MARTHA WILSON
DORA TABASSI-GILL
DAISY WELCH

NESTA PRING
ROWAN HAMPSHIRE
HEIDI SMITH

EMILY CARDEN
MARTHA WYNN
CHLOE ATKIN-MCCOLLIN
OLIVIA HENHAM
ELIZA WEEKS

EVA WEEKS

SAFFIA BECKETT
SOPHIE RICHMAND
HARRIET WAINFORD
IVY SPENCE

AMY HUNNEMAN
AURELIA DINNAGE
LILY CLEMENTS
GRACIE VAUGHAN
ELIZABETH STEWART
ELOISE JENKINS
ROWAN MCTEER
HANNAH BECKETT
ELIZABETH MCLEAR
KIERA WRENN
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FINLAY GOODMAN
ILYA KORCHEV
JAKE GREENWOOD
DERMOT O'ROURKE
LIAM ALEXDER-PYE
JAMES STYLES
CALLUM JONES
HENRY MANN
OLIVER NOBLE
JOSHUA WAKEFIELD
LEITON SEMARK
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U11 - 20pts for 1st, 19 for 2nd, etc.
U13/15/17 - 10pts for 1st, 9 for 2nd, etc.

Heathfield Park

19
16

11

17
12

10

20

18

15

14

13

10

N oy 00 O

Pett
5

18
16
20

14

19
13

17

15

10

Total (best 4)
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Name

CAMERON CULHANE
LUCA HUNTER

TOM PETHERICK
STANLEY MUNT
ZACH MORRIS
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BEA COLLINS
GEORGINA NICKOLLS
HARRIET NICKOLLS
REBECCA ANSCOMBE
DARCY PRING

EVE TAYLOR

RAE LE FAY

MOLLY BANKS
MIKAELA WRENN
INDI ANDERSON
CHLOE ATKIN-MCCOLLIN
ELLA AYDEN

TIGGY COOPER

KATE HUNTER
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FINLAY JONES
BOBBY SMITH

JAMES JEWELL
HENRY MUNT
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ISABEL GUIRDHAM
ELLA AYDEN
CONNIE HANNAM
MADDIE BRANT

ZANTE GREGORY-WESTBROOK

HOPE SANKEY
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RUEBEN COPPARD
BEN GREEN

ADAM MORRISSY
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EMILY SHAPTON
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U11 - 20pts for 1st, 19 for 2nd, etc.
U13/15/17 - 10pts for 1st, 9 for 2nd, etc.
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